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Check Register by Selected Date

Check Check Employee Employee Gross Amount Net Amount Current Was Check Chk

Number Date Number Name Direct a Direct Stat

Deposit Deposit

Status

33073 07/12/24 600200 Charles Bittner 3,690.45 2,598.76 Active Y R

33074 07/12/24 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,829.37 1,802.06 Active Y R

33075 07/12/24 601270 Brittany A. White 1,752.50 1,169.45 Active Y R

33076 07/12/24 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,752.50 1,320.86 Active Y R

33077 07/12/24 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,719.28 1,878.25 Active Y R

33078 07/12/24 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,923.70 1,317.24 Active Y R

33079 07/12/24 601465 Donivan D. South 2,489.84 1,823.47 Active Y R

33080 07/12/24 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,231.00 1,642.51 Active Y R

33081 07/12/24 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,968.12 2,138.76 Active Y R

33082 07/12/24 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,717.49 2,352.51 Active Y R

33083 07/12/24 601498 Matthew B. Martin 2,357.74 1,813.09 Active Y R

33084 07/12/24 601500 Spencer P. Rhodes 2,677.50 2,051.23 Active Y R

33085 07/12/24 610415 Chase M. Tustin 2,843.75 2,150.45 Active Y R

33086 07/12/24 610420 Andre D. Thompson 3,529.61 2,707.18 Active Y R

33087 07/12/24 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,542.84 1,189.35 Active Y R

33088 07/12/24 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 3,680.74 2,631.86 Active Y R

33089 07/12/24 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,803.59 1,406.27 Active Y R

33090 07/12/24 610506 Gwyndolynn Hennessey 1,472.00 1,140.97 Active Y R

33091 07/12/24 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,882.90 1,304.47 Active Y R

33092 07/12/24 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,904.08 2,023.93 Active Y R

33093 07/12/24 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,213.28 2,253.66 Active Y R

33094 07/12/24 750200 Scott G. Melvin 4,018.74 2,435.59 Active Y R

33095 07/12/24 750750 Jaime R. Finley 2,368.68 1,803.83 Active Y R

33096 07/12/24 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,463.84 1,519.71 Active Y R

33097 07/12/24 910828 Aaron E. Munn 2,789.30 2,016.33 Active Y R

33098 07/12/24 800905 Kase W. Karch 832.00 768.36 Active Y R

33099 07/12/24 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,304.70 1,698.70 Active Y R

33100 07/12/24 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,680.00 1,228.53 Active Y R

33101 07/12/24 801285 Brad M. Holifield 1,280.00 990.43 Active Y R

33102 07/12/24 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,338.79 985.54 Active Y R

33103 07/12/24 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,211.20 779.12 Active Y R

33104 07/12/24 910813 Jace M. Tyndell 900.00 831.15 Active Y R

33105 07/12/24 910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,260.00 978.79 Active Y R

33106 07/12/24 910820 George A. Sharper 1,344.00 1,008.48 Active Y R

33107 07/12/24 910837 Caden Kisinger 816.00 753.58 Active Y R

33108 07/12/24 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,935.59 1,321.73 Active Y R

33109 07/12/24 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,786.56 2,215.25 Active Y R

33110 07/12/24 900305 James M. Pogue 1,292.00 1,008.24 Active Y R

33111 07/12/24 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,738.81 1,063.45 Active Y R

33112 07/12/24 910815 Gloria Craig 203.40 187.84 Active Y R

33113 07/12/24 910832 Roger D. Lennon 350.10 323.32 Active Y R

33114 07/12/24 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,854.86 1,362.41 Active Y R

33115 07/12/24 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 945.00 815.90 Active Y R

33116 07/12/24 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,432.64 2,507.88 Active Y R

33117 07/12/24 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,518.33 1,882.14 Active Y R
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33118 07/12/24 800910 Shawn R. Piercy 1,635.58 1,226.70 Active Y R

33119 07/12/24 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,755.36 1,299.20 Active Y R

33120 07/12/24 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,443.18 979.37 Active Y R

33121 07/12/24 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,325.95 955.69 Active Y R

33122 07/12/24 910819 Felicia Condry 1,381.50 1,087.59 Active Y R

33123 07/12/24 910824 Terry L. McKnight 1,245.00 968.54 Active Y R

33124 07/12/24 910825 Zackary T. Haskin, Jr 312.00 288.14 Active Y R

33125 07/12/24 910830 April L. Rushing 1,320.00 1,021.89 Active Y R

33126 07/12/24 910833 Adriana Andablo 1,157.50 912.32 Active Y R

33127 07/12/24 910835 Omar Perez 918.00 847.77 Active Y R

33128 07/12/24 910836 Moses Medellin Montano 900.00 831.15 Active Y R

33129 07/12/24 511010 Joshua L. Mason 2,034.20 1,406.59 Active Y R

33130 07/12/24 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,973.45 1,507.43 Active Y R

33131 07/12/24 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,477.12 2,916.55 Active Y R

33132 07/12/24 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,558.40 1,101.54 Active Y R

33133 07/12/24 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,505.60 1,130.79 Active Y R

33134 07/12/24 910803 Sean O. Tiner 2,203.04 1,314.04 Y R

33135 07/12/24 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,062.50 Active Y R

33136 07/26/24 600200 Charles Bittner 3,690.45 2,598.77 Active Y R

33137 07/26/24 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,645.51 1,662.26 Active Y R

33138 07/26/24 601270 Brittany A. White 1,752.50 1,169.45 Active Y R

33139 07/26/24 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,752.50 1,320.87 Active Y R

33140 07/26/24 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,255.61 1,561.15 Active Y R

33141 07/26/24 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,923.70 1,318.74 Active Y R

33142 07/26/24 601465 Donivan D. South 2,336.95 1,710.06 Active Y R

33143 07/26/24 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,231.00 1,642.52 Active Y R

33144 07/26/24 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,164.11 1,606.59 Active Y R

33145 07/26/24 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,407.68 1,816.55 Active Y R

33146 07/26/24 601498 Matthew B. Martin 2,193.75 1,691.43 Active Y R

33147 07/26/24 601500 Spencer P. Rhodes 1,440.00 1,144.64 Active Y R

33148 07/26/24 610415 Chase M. Tustin 2,525.00 1,939.72 Active Y R

33149 07/26/24 610420 Andre D. Thompson 2,118.75 1,570.52 Active Y R

33150 07/26/24 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,341.60 1,040.06 Active Y R

33151 07/26/24 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,341.83 1,636.20 Active Y R

33152 07/26/24 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,607.34 1,257.06 Active Y R

33153 07/26/24 610506 Gwyndolynn Hennessey 1,376.00 1,069.77 Active Y R

33154 07/26/24 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 2,001.34 1,392.35 Active Y R

33155 07/26/24 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,268.50 1,602.21 Active Y R

33156 07/26/24 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,213.28 2,253.71 Active Y R

33157 07/26/24 750200 Scott G. Melvin 3,027.83 1,792.61 Active Y R

33158 07/26/24 750750 Jaime R. Finley 2,100.72 1,605.05 Active Y R

33159 07/26/24 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,193.36 1,328.32 Active Y R

33160 07/26/24 910828 Aaron E. Munn 2,789.30 2,016.36 Active Y R

33161 07/26/24 800905 Kase W. Karch 1,040.00 960.44 Active Y R

33162 07/26/24 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,221.50 1,637.00 Active Y R
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33163 07/26/24 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,680.00 1,228.53 Active Y R

33164 07/26/24 801285 Brad M. Holifield 1,280.00 990.43 Active Y R

33165 07/26/24 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,338.79 985.55 Active Y R

33166 07/26/24 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,256.62 813.68 Active Y R

33167 07/26/24 910813 Jace M. Tyndell 1,000.00 923.50 Active Y R

33168 07/26/24 910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,260.00 978.80 Active Y R

33169 07/26/24 910820 George A. Sharper 1,344.00 1,008.49 Active Y R

33170 07/26/24 910837 Caden Kisinger 864.00 797.90 Active Y R

33171 07/26/24 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,935.58 1,321.74 Active Y R

33172 07/26/24 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,786.56 1,762.70 Active Y R

33173 07/26/24 900305 James M. Pogue 1,259.71 984.30 Active Y R

33174 07/26/24 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,738.80 1,063.44 Active Y R

33175 07/26/24 910815 Gloria Craig 271.20 250.46 Active Y R

33176 07/26/24 910832 Roger D. Lennon 420.12 387.98 Active Y R

33177 07/26/24 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,854.86 1,362.42 Active Y R

33178 07/26/24 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 1,050.00 902.36 Active Y R

33179 07/26/24 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,432.64 2,507.88 Active Y R

33180 07/26/24 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,769.86 2,068.74 Active Y R

33181 07/26/24 800910 Shawn R. Piercy 1,218.75 917.47 Active Y R

33182 07/26/24 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,810.75 1,340.28 Active Y R

33183 07/26/24 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,443.18 994.77 Active Y R

33184 07/26/24 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,325.95 995.69 Active Y R

33185 07/26/24 910819 Felicia Condry 1,381.50 1,087.60 Active Y R

33186 07/26/24 910824 Terry L. McKnight 1,200.00 935.16 Active Y R

33187 07/26/24 910830 April L. Rushing 1,344.00 1,045.90 Active Y R

33188 07/26/24 910833 Adriana Andablo 1,115.50 881.19 Active Y R

33189 07/26/24 910835 Omar Perez 960.00 886.56 Active Y R

33190 07/26/24 910836 Moses Medellin Montano 894.00 825.61 Active Y R

33191 07/26/24 511010 Joshua L. Mason 2,034.20 1,406.61 Active Y R

33192 07/26/24 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,911.22 1,461.27 Active Y R

33193 07/26/24 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,477.12 2,916.54 Active Y R

33194 07/26/24 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,558.40 1,101.55 Active Y R

33195 07/26/24 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,505.60 1,130.80 Active Y R

33196 07/26/24 910803 Sean O. Tiner 6,371.87 4,031.68 N O

33197 07/26/24 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,062.50 Active Y R

33198 07/26/24 601500 Spencer P. Rhodes 540.00 460.89 Active Y R

Grand totals 241,695.29 176,225.81

Total checks 126

****** End of Report *********


